
E-1 CYLINDER COVER BACK

Item Part No. Spec Q'ty

1 12210-E12-000 COVER COMP, cylinder head 1

2 12310-E12-000 GASKET, cylinder head cover 1

3 91910-110310-12 Bolt,Hex.Socker Ladder   No.2 (M7*12) 1

4 91910-110170-11 Bolt,Hex.Socker Ladder   No.1 (M7*11) 2

5 93230-E12-000 WASHER, cylinder head cover ( 11*26*2t) 2

2

1

5

5

4

4

3

E-1 CYLINDER COVER



E-2 CYLINDER HEAD BACK

Item Part No. Spec Q'ty

1 12201-E12-000 HEAD ASS'Y, cylinder 1

2 12300-E12-000 GASKET, cylinder head 1

3 25105-E12-000 HOUSING ,camshaft intake 1

4 25105-E12-010 HOUSING ,camshaft exhaust 1

5 91700-10160-14 BOLT, cylinder head (M10) (M10*160) 4

6 93100-10519-20G WASHER, cylinder head bolt  (10.5*19*2t) 4

7 98069-CR8E PLUG, spark CR8E 1

8 94001-080110 KNOCK PIN, camshaft housing  (6.4*8*11) 4

9 97414-060090 CLAMP, carburetor 1

10 16410-E12-000 PIPE COMP, intake 1

11 97414-060090 CLAMP, carburetor 1

12 91700-06040-10G BOLT, camshaft housing (M6) (M6*40) 6

13 91760-06040-05 BOLT, cylinder head No.1(M6) (M6*40) 5

14 12174-E12-000 GASKET, Hose 1

15 12167-A12-001 Hose, Air 1

16 91700-06016-10G Hex Washer Face Bolt   M6*16 2

17 15305-E12-000 CAP, thermostat connector 1

18 91700-06020-08W BOLT, water pump case (M6*20)                2

19 15300-E12-000 Thermostat Ass'y (76 ) 1

20 93103-06210-12 SPRING WASHER 2

20

E-2 CYLINDER HEAD

15

16

14 1

18

17

19

2

13

9
10

11

8

4

12

8

6

5

7

3

13

12

5,6

12,8

12,8

5,6

12,8

5,6

12,8

12

13
13

5,6



E-3 CYLINDER BACK

Item Part No. Spec Q'ty

1 12100-E12-000 CYLINDER COMP 1

2 12191-E12-000 GASKET, cylinder 1

3 91000-06037 BOLT, cylinder stud (M6) (M6*37) 2

4 94001-130180 PIN, cylinder knock (10.3*13*18) 4

5 92120-06-10C NUT, cylinder M6 2

6 91700-06012-10W BOLT, water drain 1

7 93101-06513-12 GASKET, water drain bolt  (6.5*13*1.2t) 1


